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LOCATION:

MARLBORO TOWNSHIP COUNCIL MEETING
JUNE 17, 2010

Greenbriar North Clubhouse, 21 Clubhouse Lane
TIME: 7:00 PM

Salute to the Flag

Announcement of Meeting

Roll Call

PRESENTATION — Winners of Community Pride Day Poster Contest

DISCUSSION — Establishment of Bernice Brownstein Senior
Volunteer(s) Award

Citizen’s Voice

Council Speaks Out

Administrative Report

Correction
#2010-215
#2010-013

#2010-216

#2010-014

#2010-217

#2010-218

#2010-219

#2010-220

#2010-221

#2010-222

#2010-223

#2010-224

#2010-225

#2010-226

and/or Approval of Minutes: May 6, 17 & 20, 2010
Second Reading/Public Hearing

Conservation, Drainage and Utility Right of Way
Easements B 175, L 11 — STC Realty/Scott Carbone
First Reading

Establishing Fee for Secure Electronic Payment
Transactions

Approve an ldentity Theft Policy for the Township

Award of Contract for Secure Electronic Payment
Transactions

Renewal Liquor Licenses July 1, 2010 — June 30, 2011
Cancelling Grant Balances

Recycling Tonnage Grant

Authorizing Application Sustainable NJ Grant
Authorizing Issuance of Fireworks Display Grant
Establishing Estimated Tax Rate

Authorizing Contract Amendment CME — Temporary
Transformer Repairs, Tennent Road Pump Station

Emergent Basis

Authorizing Emergency Contract Redevelop Well #1,
Harbor Road Filtration Plant

Attny

Admin

Admin

Admin

Clerk
CFO
Admin
Admin
CFO

DPW/Eng

DPW/EnNg
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MARLBORO TOWNSHIP COUNCIL MEETING AGENDA -2- JUNE 17, 2010

#2010-227 Authorizing Emergency Contract Electrical Repairs
Tennent Road Pump Station — High Energy Electrical
Testing, Inc.

#2010-228 Award of Bid — Chemicals, Water Utility Division

#2010-229 Setting Special Meeting — June 21, 2010 — 7 PM
Budget Introduction

#2010-230 Authorizing Contract Amendment Birdsall — HVAC
Upgrades (Dept. of Energy Project)

CONSENT AGENDA
#2010-231 Redemption Tax Sale Certs — Various
#2010-232 Refunds for Overpayments — Various

ADJOURNMENT

DPW/EnNg

DPW

DPW

Tax Col
Tax Col



